Gaithersburg High School Men's Track and Field

Coaches:Fred Joyce, Herb Tolbert, Pat Calvin, Nick Caretti, Adrian McDaniel, Fran Parry

EVENTS | f1stPlace | 2ndPlace | 3rd Place | 4thPlace | 5thPlace | 6th Place | 7th Place ommmww_wsm o School School
- —
2 mirelay PBHS 8:18 |GHS 8:21 0 0 5 5 0
. PBHS 14.09 |GHS 14.15 PBHS 15.6
110m high hurdies 1 0
g hu . Durham J. Crone A. Cross 3 3 6 1
100m feHs 107 GHS 10.74  [PBHS 11.1 8 11 1 12 0
IB. Porter M. Matumbo  |F. Hoggard
R
160om  |GHS 447 GHS 4:48 GHS 4:49.59 9 20 0 12 0
[E. Pauley Z. Martinez R. James
800m relay PBHS 1:29.9 |GHS 1:32.15 0 20 5 17 0
400m PBHS 50.4 GHS 50.6 GHS 53.5 4 24 5 22 0
Jchad Richardson  [Bius
3200m GHS 10:47 GHS 10:47 GHS 11:03 9 33 0 22 0
300m hurdles PBHS 39.9 GHS 42.0 PBHS 42.3 3 36 6 28 0
IA. Durham J. Crone K. Gipsom
200m IPBHS 215 GHS 22.2 GHS 2275 4 40 5 33 0
—OmSGm__ F. Caton M. Matumbo
HS 2:01.2 GHS 2:03.7 PBHS 2:03.9
soom G s f 1 | 34
—m. Pauley Z. Martinez S. South 8 4 0
400m relay GHS 42.05 5 53 0 34 0
1600m relay  JEEHS 4217 0| s3] 5 | 3 0
GHS 44'3.5" |GHS 41'11" |GHS 36'6.5"
Shot Putt 9 62 0 3 0
fc. Dooley B. Proter J. Teske 9
Discus GHS 129'10" |GHS 108'2" PBHS 103'8" 8 70 1 40 0
— ozer Ward Adegbekosun
. HS 5'6" GHS 5'6" PBHS 54"
High Jum - 7 1 4
g P J. Welbon S. Johnson A. Kironji 8 8 1 0
Triple Jump GHS 45'7.75" [GHS 434" PBHS 40'4.25" |GHS 402" PBHS 39'4.75 |PBHS 37'11.5" {GHS 37'6.5" 8 40 1 42 0
. Welbon S. Johnson A. Cross D. Jolly Matt P. K. Gibson Nathan A.
GHS 21'8.75" |[GHS 20'6" GHS 19'11.75 |PBHS 19'4.25 |GHS 19'.75"
Long Jum 4
H 9 Jump JM. Mutumba  [B. Proter F. Caton Matt P. Nathan A. 9 o 0 42 0
Pole Vault “ 49 42 0
—
Total Points 95 42 0 0
4/29/2003




Ommﬁsm-.mcc_.m Iﬂbmosoo_ Women's Track and Field

R
School School School School
\Y/ a PI 7th P -
EVENTS 1st Place | 2nd Place { 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 6th Place th Place Gaithersbun PBHS i
2 mi relay GHS11:15 PBHS11:30 5 5 0 0 0
100m hurdles GHS .a.% GHS 17.36 GHS 17.77 PBHS m.o.mu 9 14 0 0 0
E. Smith T. Wedderburn [H. Patton L. Kasmir
100m GHS 11.8 sz 12.31 GHS 12.66 9 23 0 0 0
N. Warren T. Hill S. Marsh
1600m GHS 6:23 oIm. 6:27 GHS mnmm. 9 32 0 0 0
C. Sherman S. King G. Loto-Rojas
800m relay GHS 1:44.7 PBHS 1:45.98 5 37 0 0 0
400m PBHS 1:01.8 |GHS 1:03 _um_.._m 1:05 3 40 6 6 0
Nelson C. Anderson Calise
3200 m GHS 13:49 GHS ._m”mw GHS 14:49 9 49 0 6 0
K. Sherman Z. Darwish L. Johnson
300m hurdles PBHS 46.5 GHS mo‘w PBHS 514 3 52 6 12 0
T. Aluko E. Smith T. Morton
200m GHS 26.3 GHS 26.4 _um_.._m 26.59 8 60 1 13 0
N. Warren T. Marsh Calise
800m PBHS 2:45.2 |GHS 2:50.7 OIM 2:56.09 4 64 5 18 0
W. Hare K. Sherman S. King
400mrelay  JEHS 5 [ea ] o | 18 0
48.8
1600m relay PBHS 4:217 0 69 5 23 0
Shot Putt PBHS 34'7" |GHS 27'5.5 PBHS 32'0" 3 72 6 29 0
A. Fauntleroy {K. Graham M. McCurdy
Discus PBHS 92'1 o._._m 91'4 GHS 837 4 76 5 34 0
Fauntleroy Rigsby Sackey
High Jump PBHS 5'8 GHS 5'0 _um_._.m 5'0 3 79 6 40 0
T. Aluko T. Blake T. Ojong
Triple Jump PBHS 36'3.5" |[GHS 31'10.25"|GHS 31'5 GHS .w._ 1.25 vm_._.m 30'.5 GHS 25'2.25 4 83 5 45 0
T. Aluko K. Graham H. Patton J. Smith T. Ojong T. Blake
PBHS 17'11" |GHS 16'11.25" |PBHS 14'5.25" |GHS
Long J 3 86 1
ong Jump T. Aluko J. Smith T. Ojong K. Graham 6 5 0
Pole Vault 86 51 0
Total Points | 86 51 0 0
I
Coaches: Fred Joyce, Herb Tolbert, Pat Calvin, Nick Caretti, Adrian McDaniel, Fran Parry 4/29/2003




